


N° POS. COGNOME NOME SEX CATEGORIA SOCIETA' PUNTI TEMPO

1 ASSOL BUSI ROBERTO M SM35 ATLETICA SALUZZO 74 26,28
2 ASSOL CERVA LUCA M SM40 LIBERTAS FORNO 73 28,08
3 ASSOL DASSETTO MARCO M SM35 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 72 28,27
4 ASSOL CABODI CLAUDIO M SM U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 71 29,35
5 ASSOL ANTONIETTI GABRIELE M SM35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 70 30,00
6 1 FLORE CLAUDIO M SM35 CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 69 30,11
7 1 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO M PM CANAVESANA 68 30,18
8 2 FARAONE FABIO M SM35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 67 30,23
9 1 CASTAGNO EZIO M SM40 CRC ALPIGNANO 66 30,29
10 2 BLONDA ROCCO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 65 30,34
11 1 CARRARO GABRIELE M SM45 ATL. CASELLE 93 64 31,03
12 2 FENOGLIO LUCIO M PM LIBERTAS FORNO 63 31,10
13 3 ZUNGRI VITTORIO M SM40 ATL. CASELLE 93 62 21,14
14 ASSOL VOTTERO PATRIZIA F SF40 BORGARETTO 61 31,18
15 2 GIVA VALTER M SM45 PODISTICA TORINO 60 31,47
16 ASSOL RE NADIA F SF40 VALLI DI LANZO 59 32,15
17 1 CALVO REMO M SM55 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 58 32,16
18 3 CABODI MAURO M PM U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 57 33,11
19 4 MARTIGNANO SALVATORE M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 56 33,22
20 5 GIOLITTI DAVIDE M SM40 ATLETICA EST 55 33,25
21 3 AZEGLIO ANDREA IVAN M SM35 CANAVESANA 54 33,31
22 6 BIASIOLI MAURO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 53 33,44
23 ASSOL KUZMINSKA KATARZINA F SF35 CANAVESANA 52 33,54
24 3 CHIARLE GIORGIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 51 34,04
25 2 BORELLA ANGELO M SM55 ATL. CASELLE 93 50 34,48
26 4 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE M SM35 PODISTICA TORINO 49 34,53
27 4 LO BIANCO FRNACESCO M SM ATL. CASELLE 93 48 34,55
28 4 FORNELLI FABRIZIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 47 35,09
29 5 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI M SM45 CANAVESANA 46 35,17
30 5 CORGIAT MECIO LUCA M SM ATL. CASELLE 93 45 35,31
31 1 BORDESE ROBERTO M SM50 CRAL REALE MUTUA 44 35,49
32 1 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA F SF40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 43 36,01
33 2 BIOLETTI MIRELLA F SF45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42 36,02
34 5 FULCHIERO PAOLO M SM35 OLIMPIA RUNNERS 41 36,11
35 7 COSTA MAURO M SM40 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 40 36,36
36 8 BAZZOLI MARCO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39 36,37
37 2 DEMARIA ENRICO M SM50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 38 36,48
38 3 COLOMBATTO UGO M SM50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 37 36,59
39 6 FORNELLI CLAUDIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 36 37,06
40 9 FERRANTE MASSIMO M SM40 POL. MEZZALUNA 35 37,31
41 3 SADO PIERGIANNI M SM55 CANAVESE 2005 34 37,35
42 4 AMBROSIO FABRIZIO M SM50 TRANESE 33 37,42
43 1 BRERO ANDREA IVAN M SM60 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 32 37,56
44 2 VENTUROLI SANDRO M SM60 VENTUROLI 31 38,24
45 5 MODENA MASSIMO M SM50 ATLETICA EST 30 39,07
46 3 LA VECCHIA ANGELA F SF35 ATL. CASELLE 93 29 39,12
47 6 MANIEZZO GABRIELE M SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 28 39,18
48 4 VACCARINO BRUNA F SF40 GP AVIS TORINO 27 39,20
49 4 FRANCO DARIO M SM55 ATL. VALPELLICE 26 39,27
50 1 TRON ANITA F SF55 ATL. VALPELLICE 25 39,33
51 7 CIBRARIO ROBERTO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER TORINO 24 39,58
52 3 CIURLEO FRANCESCO M SM60 ATL. CARMAGNOLA 23 40,06
53 4 VISENTINI SILVESTRO M SM60 ATL. CASELLE 93 22 40,22
54 8 BARUTELLO CLAUDIO M SM45 ATL. CASELLE 93 21 40,53
55 5 BELLOMO GABRIELE M SM55 ATL. CASELLE 93 20 41,24
56 2 SIDOTI ROSINA F SF55 CANAVESANA 19 41,29
57 5 BURLAKOVA TETYANA F SF45 CANAVESANA 18 41,30
58 3 OZELLA MARILENA F SF50 CANAVESANA 17 41,35
59 7 DANIELE SERGIO M SM50 CRAL REALE MUTUA 16 41,40
60 4 MORONI ROSANNA F SF60 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 15 42,18
61 8 BARBUTO RAFFAELE M SM50 VENTUROLI 14 42,50
62 5 FANTOLINO GABRIELLA F SF50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 13 43,10
63 6 SILETTO ROBERTO M SM55 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 12 43,11
64 6 RUDA' CHIARA F SF45 ATLETICA EST 11 44,26
65 6 GIOARA ANTONELLA F SF50 ATL. CASELLE 93 10 45,07
66 7 PEPE MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF45 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 9 45,56
67 8 DEGIORGIS BARBARA F SF40 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 8 45,58
68 7 LEONE MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF65 TRANESE 7 46,06
69 9 MARANGONI IVANA F SF40 CANAVESANA 6 47,28
70 8 MARTELLI PATRIZIA F SF55 ATL. CASELLE 93 5 47,58
71 9 PHILIP GIOVANNA F SF50 TRANESE 4 48,58
72 10 BARBIERATO ANTONELLA F SF50 UISP INDIVIDUALE 3 50,12
73 6 ROTELLA ALESSIO M PM PODISTICA LEINI' 2 53,28
74 1 DEL PIN SERGIO M SM65 CANAVESANA 1 1,04,33
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N° POS. COGNOME NOME SEX CAT SOCIETA' PUNTI TEMPO

1 ASSOL BUSI ROBERTO M SM35 ATLETICA SALUZZO 74 26,28
2 ASSOL CERVA LUCA M SM40 LIBERTAS FORNO 73 28,08
3 ASSOL DASSETTO MARCO M SM35 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 72 28,27
4 ASSOL CABODI CLAUDIO M SM U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 71 29,35
5 ASSOL ANTONIETTI GABRIELE M SM35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 70 30,00
6 1 FLORE CLAUDIO M SM35 CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 69 30,11
7 1 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO M PM CANAVESANA 68 30,18
8 2 FARAONE FABIO M SM35 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 67 30,23
9 1 CASTAGNO EZIO M SM40 CRC ALPIGNANO 66 30,29

10 2 BLONDA ROCCO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 65 30,34
11 1 CARRARO GABRIELE M SM45 ATL. CASELLE 93 64 31,03
12 2 FENOGLIO LUCIO M PM LIBERTAS FORNO 63 31,10
13 3 ZUNGRI VITTORIO M SM40 ATL. CASELLE 93 62 21,14
14 2 GIVA VALTER M SM45 PODISTICA TORINO 60 31,47
15 1 CALVO REMO M SM55 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 58 32,16
16 3 CABODI MAURO M PM U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 57 33,11
17 4 MARTIGNANO SALVATORE M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 56 33,22
18 5 GIOLITTI DAVIDE M SM40 ATLETICA EST 55 33,25
19 3 AZEGLIO ANDREA IVAN M SM35 CANAVESANA 54 33,31
20 6 BIASIOLI MAURO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 53 33,44
21 3 CHIARLE GIORGIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 51 34,04
22 2 BORELLA ANGELO M SM55 ATL. CASELLE 93 50 34,48
23 4 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPEM SM35 PODISTICA TORINO 49 34,53
24 4 LO BIANCO FRNACESCO M SM ATL. CASELLE 93 48 34,55
25 4 FORNELLI FABRIZIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 47 35,09
26 5 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI M SM45 CANAVESANA 46 35,17
27 5 CORGIAT MECIO LUCA M SM ATL. CASELLE 93 45 35,31
28 1 BORDESE ROBERTO M SM50 CRAL REALE MUTUA 44 35,49
29 5 FULCHIERO PAOLO M SM35 OLIMPIA RUNNERS 41 36,11
30 7 COSTA MAURO M SM40 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 40 36,36
31 8 BAZZOLI MARCO M SM40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 39 36,37
32 2 DEMARIA ENRICO M SM50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 38 36,48
33 3 COLOMBATTO UGO M SM50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 37 36,59
34 6 FORNELLI CLAUDIO M SM45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 36 37,06
35 9 FERRANTE MASSIMO M SM40 POL. MEZZALUNA 35 37,31
36 3 SADO PIERGIANNI M SM55 CANAVESE 2005 34 37,35
37 4 AMBROSIO FABRIZIO M SM50 TRANESE 33 37,42
38 1 BRERO ANDREA IVAN M SM60 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 32 37,56
39 2 VENTUROLI SANDRO M SM60 VENTUROLI 31 38,24
40 5 MODENA MASSIMO M SM50 ATLETICA EST 30 39,07
41 6 MANIEZZO GABRIELE M SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 28 39,18
42 4 FRANCO DARIO M SM55 ATL. VALPELLICE 26 39,27
43 7 CIBRARIO ROBERTO M SM45 RUNNING CENTER TORINO 24 39,58
44 3 CIURLEO FRANCESCO M SM60 ATL. CARMAGNOLA 23 40,06
45 4 VISENTINI SILVESTRO M SM60 ATL. CASELLE 93 22 40,22
46 8 BARUTELLO CLAUDIO M SM45 ATL. CASELLE 93 21 40,53
47 5 BELLOMO GABRIELE M SM55 ATL. CASELLE 93 20 41,24
48 7 DANIELE SERGIO M SM50 CRAL REALE MUTUA 16 41,40
49 8 BARBUTO RAFFAELE M SM50 VENTUROLI 14 42,50
50 6 SILETTO ROBERTO M SM55 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 12 43,11
51 6 ROTELLA ALESSIO M PM PODISTICA LEINI' 2 53,28
52 1 DEL PIN SERGIO M SM65 CANAVESANA 1 1,04,33
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ORDINE DI ARRIVO MASCHILE



N° POS. COGNOME NOME SEX CAT SOCIETA' PUNTI TEMPO

1 ASSOL VOTTERO PATRIZIA F SF40 BORGARETTO 61 31,18
2 ASSOL RE NADIA F SF40 VALLI DI LANZO 59 32,15
3 ASSOL KUZMINSKA KATARZINA F SF35 CANAVESANA 52 33,54
4 1 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA F SF40 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 43 36,01
5 2 BIOLETTI MIRELLA F SF45 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 42 36,02
6 3 LA VECCHIA ANGELA F SF35 ATL. CASELLE 93 29 39,12
7 4 VACCARINO BRUNA F SF40 GP AVIS TORINO 27 39,20
8 1 TRON ANITA F SF55 ATL. VALPELLICE 25 39,33
9 2 SIDOTI ROSINA F SF55 CANAVESANA 19 41,29

10 5 BURLAKOVA TETYANA F SF45 CANAVESANA 18 41,30
11 3 OZELLA MARILENA F SF50 CANAVESANA 17 41,35
12 4 MORONI ROSANNA F SF60 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 15 42,18
13 5 FANTOLINO GABRIELLA F SF50 U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 13 43,10
14 6 RUDA' CHIARA F SF45 ATLETICA EST 11 44,26
15 6 GIOARA ANTONELLA F SF50 ATL. CASELLE 93 10 45,07
16 7 PEPE MARIA ANTONIETTAF SF45 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 9 45,56
17 8 DEGIORGIS BARBARA F SF40 NUOVA ATLETICA CIRIE' 8 45,58
18 7 LEONE MARIA ANTONIETTAF SF65 TRANESE 7 46,06
19 9 MARANGONI IVANA F SF40 CANAVESANA 6 47,28
20 8 MARTELLI PATRIZIA F SF55 ATL. CASELLE 93 5 47,58
21 9 PHILIP GIOVANNA F SF50 TRANESE 4 48,58
22 10 BARBIERATO ANTONELLA F SF50 UISP INDIVIDUALE 3 50,12
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ORDINE DI ARRIVO FEMMINILE
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